08/03/2025

BENJAMIN B

08/03/2025

BENJAMIN A
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN B
BENJAMIN A

08/03/2025

BENJAMIN B

BENJAMIN A

BENJAMIN A
ALEVIN

ALEVIN

Ajuntament de

¢ Castello

Esports

HORA

HORA
09:00
10:15
11:30
12:45

HORA
09:00
10:15
11:30
12:45

PATRONAT D’ESPORT!

CASTELLO 2024-2025 & VALENCIANA
CASTELLO BALONCESTO %

456 JOCS ESPORTIUS MUNICIPALS )
( 436 JOCS ESPORTIUS COMUN ITAT VALENCIAN/ % GENERALITAT

Presidencia

CIUDAD DEPORTIVA 1

F&H VILA-REAL BC | | AB ALMASSORA

CIUDAD DEPORTIVA 2

NBF BENJ 4 TB NULES
CE GRAU CB TORREBLANCA
NBF CASTELLO AZUL CB BURRIANA PREBENJA
NBF BLANCO CB BURRIANA BLANCO
I CIUDAD DEPORTIVA 3
CBC VERDE AMICS BASQUET CASTELLO
ALCORA BC NBF BENJA MASC
CBC NEGRO ACD BENICENSE
ACD BENICENSE CBC BLANCO
DESCANSA

COLEGIO SAN CRISTOBAL
APLAZADOS
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